Name

Scout Adkin

Eve Pannone
Naomi Lang
Scarlet Dale
Martha Tibbot
Nichola Jackson
Sara Willhoit

Rose Mather
Emily Cowper-Coles
Hannah Russell
Caroline Lambert
Sarah Hodgson
Catriona MacDonald
Katrina Entwistle
Julie Emmerson
Catherine Taylor
Alice Crane
Catriona Graves
Jill Stephen

Lizzy Allison
Sinead Bent
Natalie Beadle
Suzy Whatmough
Alexandra Whitaker
Megan Crawford
Helen Leigh

Rosie Woodhams
Katie Lord

Joanne Henderson
Emily Carroll
Imogen Trinder
Lindsey Brindle
Lucy Williamson
Ella Foreman

Ellen Downs
Joanne Mosley
Anna MacFadyen
Martsje Hell
Catriona Edington

British Athletics Senior Inter-Counties Mountain Race — Keswick

Team Category
Cumbria
Cumbria
Scotland - East

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Shropshire
Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Scotland - North

North Eastern Counties

Avon & Somerset

Warwickshire

Cumbria

Surrey F
Scotland - North

Scotland - North

Yorkshire

Greater Manchester

Surrey

Surrey

Yorkshire F
Scotland - East

Scotland - North

Cumbria
Wales - North

Derbyshire

Greater Manchester
Wales - East
Scotland - West
Scotland - West
Derbyshire
Scotland - West
Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland
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Female
Pos.

25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Actual
Time

Taken

1:15:37
1:19:01
1:19:56
1:20:19
1:20:53
1:21:20
1:21:33
1:21:41
1:23:29
1:23:37
1:24:50
1:24:58
1:25:27
1:25:55
1:26:12
1:26:16
1:27:10
1:28:14
1:28:21
1:28:41
1:28:59
1:29:34
1:29:50
1:29:57
1:30:03
1:30:37
1:31:30
1:32:02
1:32:41
1:32:43
1:33:45
1:34:00
1:34:14
1:34:18
1:35:21
1:36:00
1:36:02
1:36:11
1:36:52

21st April 2024



Name

Sue Richmond
Gemma Giriffiths
Tanya Cumming
Heather Tait
Rachel Bourne
Charlotte Jackson
Hollie Wall
Josephine Wells
Nicola Stevenson
Emma Bexson
Jules Toone

Zoe Barber

Amy Whelan
Eloise Lee
Victoria Peel
Sophie Rylance
Kasia Osipowicz

Monica Oparka-Hickingbottom

Helen Skipper
Gaynor Keane
Alexa James
Rachel Bentley
Ceri Vaughan
Kirsty Hillier
Alicia Wadeson
Rebecca Brennan
Helen Heaney
Caroline Scott
Amelia Davison
Shona Moore
Lorna Williams
Laura Gapski
Lucilla Ashton
Myshola Kirkham
Michelle Butler
Sharon Skidmore
Gina Granger
Jane Wade

British Athletics Senior Inter-Counties Mountain Race — Keswick

Team

Derbyshire

Scotland - West
Northern Ireland
Nottinghamshire
Staffordshire

Cornwall

Staffordshire
Lancashire
Leicestershire & Rutland
Warwickshire
Shropshire

Scotland - West
Derbyshire
Worcestershire
Lancashire

Cumbria

Wales - North
Shropshire

Merseyside

Greater Manchester
Northern Ireland
Leicestershire & Rutland
Wales - North
Leicestershire & Rutland
Lancashire

Surrey

North Eastern Counties
Staffordshire

Essex

Merseyside
Merseyside
Nottinghamshire

Essex

Warwickshire
Nottinghamshire

Essex

Nottinghamshire
Staffordshire

Category

=
FU23
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Female
Pos.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

FU23

3

Actual
Time

Taken

1:36:59
1:37:18
1:37:34
1:37:37
1:38:22
1:38:35
1:38:48
1:40:36
1:42:02
1:42:17
1:42:25
1:42:39
1:42:56
1:43:10
1:43:30
1:43:31
1:43:38
1:43:52
1:44:58
1:45:03
1:45:21
1:45:41
1:46:33
1:48:04
1:51:57
1:52:55
1:53:14
1:57:02
1:57:44
1:58:08
1:58:58
1:59:03
1:59:42
2:00:10
2:01:16
2:04:46
2:05:51
2:21:41

21st April 2024



